Selected Works: Annual Juried Exhibition 2019

Mahalo to everyone who submitted work to this exhibition! Artists with non-selected
work should plan to pick up their work on Friday, January 4, between 9am and 4pm, as
outlined on the prospectus. Artists with selected work: please contact Exhibitions
Manager Katie Peterson at katiep@huinoeau.com with any spelling corrections or edits. We
look forward to seeing you all at the opening reception on January 11, 5-7pm or on a future

First Name
Lew

Calen James
Gwen

Evan

Cherie
Derek

Judy

Eve
Jordan

Tom
Julia
Susanna L

Nancy

Tracy

Robert Regis
Margaret
Natalie

Joe

BH

Jobst

Laurie

Tim

receiving day. Thank you, again, for sharing your creativity with the Hui!

Last Name
Abrams

Adams
Arkin
Asato
Attix
Bencomo
Bisgard

Black
Brant

Calhoun
Cordi
Cromwell

Davis
Dudley
Dvorak
Elliott
Embree
Fletcher
Freeland
Frohberg
Furumoto

Garcia

Title

Kundalini 4

The Window
Looking Through
Of Earth and Sea
Landscape
Reflection

Me, Mine, and Hers
Taro Series #4
Full Moon Turtle
Circle

Possibility #18

Mau | Ku'u
Blue Portal

Ophihi

Pit Fired
Pomegranate
Kahakaloa Calm
Alala

Maui No Ka Oi
Hidden Warrior
Pali Sundown
Nani Keanae
Wild Gold |
Shell Form
Past, Present,
Future

Medium
ceramic with matte
glaze

watercolor
lumen print
digital archival print

woodblock, monoprint

milo

chine-collé
photograph on
aluminum print
glass

koa, naio, holly, silk,
leather, cork

hot & cold sculpted
glass

original blockprint on
Thai banana paper

stoneware

oil on wood

ink

oilonlinen

mixed, photography
oil on panel

oil on canvas
ceramic

stoneware

norfolk

Price

$1,280.00

$475.00
$475.00
$1,000.00
$2,800.00
$8,800.00
$950.00

$300.00
$4,800.00

$2,600.00
$1,200.00
$750.00

$300.00
$2,100.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
$3,800.00
$5,200.00
$4,800.00
$140.00
$420.00

$3,800.00



Monica L.

Pamela
Barclay
Julie

Ali

Alia

Elizabeth

Christi
Ausrine
Caroline
James J.
Anita
Mary Ann
Deb

Jonathan

Jonathan
LLuchia
Paulo
Liliana

Kim
Ira

Shannon

Andrea
David
Monique
Barbara

Annamarie
Sydni

Guillory

Hayes
Hill
Houck
|sabelle
Kealoha

Keller

Kelso
Kerr
Killhour
Knoeppel
Laviola
Leigh
Lynch

Mann

Mann
McKinnon
Mendes
Morell

Mosley
Ono

Ordaz

Peterson
Peterson
Renee
Saldivar

Sheehan
Sterling

Cat Walk

North Shore Trees
#17

Resurection
Morning Glow
Pali Hills

Kilauea Lava Flow
Tank 411 (Kula
Highway)

Alala

Blue River

Portable Civilization
Awapuhi

Coral Reef

The Great Divide
My Recharge

S.S. Blue

Vulcan Glimmer
Luna Celeste
Wailea Nights
Ocean Flow

Voyager (Inspired by

the Hokulea)
Tiki Series

Ithildin

Container
Convolute

Pele O Ke Ola
Neptune's Treasure

The Weaver
Net Ball

oil

gouache

copper, wood

oil on linen on panel
acrylic on panel
watercolor

watercolor

brass, silver, koa,
leather

tapestry, fiber
woodblock print

mixed

sterling, amethyst
ceramics

oil onlinen

opal in specular
hematite, sterling silver
setting & chain
(oxidized)

lapis, beach glass, gold
foil cast in sterling silver
turquoise, sterling silver
photograph

ceramic

Hawaiian koa wood,
Indonesian travertine
marble

collage, mixed media
sterling silver, Tahitian
pearl

brass, copper, vitreous
enamel

nickel silver

acrylic

copper, turquoise
acrylic on ampersand
clayboard

acrylic on canvas

$2,500.00

$1,200.00

$26,000.00

$850.00
$500.00
$175.00

$900.00

$420.00
$2,950.00
$1,900.00
$3,000.00
$525.00
$2,500.00
$525.00

$328.00

$548.00
$650.00
$6,500.00
$555.00

$4,200.00
$425.00

$1,550.00

nfs

$1,200.00
$4,800.00
$400.00

$2,800.00
$2,200.00



Rick
Maggie T.

Bruce H.

Bruce H.
Peter
Marie
Debbie

Roberta Ann
Roberta Ann
Roberta Ann
Sabrina

Jay
Donette-Gene

Tom
Jeanne

Donna

Strini
Sutrov

Tapley

Tapley

Voci

von Sonn
von Tempsky

Weisenburg
Weisenburg
Weisenburg
Werkmeister

Wilson
Wilson

Yasuji Kamijo
Young

Zabrin-Byrne

Bubble Bow!

The Journey Ahead

Riddle of the Sphinx

Crown Jewel Ring
Hula

Hana Mana

Pu‘u Olai

Sea Star Pendant
Pentagon Bracelet
Carbon2 Bracelet
Time Before 3

Dancers
Megijima
Bamboo Teapot
and Cups
Passioh

Volcanic Uprising

blown glass $3,000.00
watercolor, ink $850.00
18k, 14k, tourmaline,

diamonds, garnet $10,000.00
18k gold, diamonds,

sapphires $7,200.00
monkeypod wood $32,000.00
kiln formed glass $3,900.00
oil on linen $982.00
argentium sterling silver $795.00
sterling silver $850.00

shungite, 22k, diamond nfs

encaustic, mixed media $800.00
computer art, original

print $2,800.00
photograph (unaltered) $800.00
ceramics $550.00
oil on canvas $15,000.00
cast bronze, coconut

seed, mixed media $1,600.00




