## Selected Works: Annual Juried Exhibition 2019

Mahalo to everyone who submitted work to this exhibition! Artists with non-selected work should plan to pick up their work on Friday, January 4, between 9am and 4pm, as outlined on the prospectus. Artists with selected work: please contact Exhibitions

Manager Katie Peterson at katiep@huinoeau.com with any spelling corrections or edits. We look forward to seeing you all at the opening reception on January 11, 5-7pm or on a future receiving day. Thank you, again, for sharing your creativity with the Hui!

First Name	Last Name	Title	Medium	Price
			ceramic with matte	
Lew	Abrams	Kundalini 4	glaze	\$1,280.00
		The Window		
Calen James	Adams	Looking Through	watercolor	\$475.00
Gwen	Arkin	Of Earth and Sea	lumen print	\$475.00
Evan	Asato	Landscape	digital archival print	\$1,000.00
Cherie	Attix	Reflection	woodblock, monoprint	\$2,800.00
Derek	Bencomo	Me, Mine, and Hers	milo	\$8,800.00
Judy	Bisgard	Taro Series #4	chine-collé	\$950.00
		Full Moon Turtle	photograph on	
Eve	Black	Circle	aluminum print	\$300.00
Jordan	Brant	Possibility #18	glass	\$4,800.00
			koa, naio, holly, silk,	
Tom	Calhoun	Mau I Kuʻu	leather, cork	\$2,600.00
			hot & cold sculpted	
Julia	Cordi	Blue Portal	glass	\$1,200.00
			original blockprint on	
Susanna L	Cromwell	Ophihi	Thai banana paper	\$750.00
		Pit Fired		
Nancy	Davis	Pomegranate	stoneware	\$300.00
Tracy	Dudley	Kahakaloa Calm	oil on wood	\$2,100.00
Robert Regis	Dvorak	Alala	ink	\$2,500.00
Margaret	Elliott	Maui No Ka Oi	oil on linen	\$500.00
Natalie	Embree	Hidden Warrior	mixed, photography	\$3,800.00
Joe	Fletcher	Pali Sundown	oil on panel	\$5,200.00
BH	Freeland	Nani Keanae	oil on canvas	\$4,800.00
Jobst	Frohberg	Wild Gold I	ceramic	\$140.00
Laurie	Furumoto	Shell Form	stoneware	\$420.00
		Past, Present,		
Tim	Garcia	Future	norfolk	\$3,800.00

Monica L.	Guillory	Cat Walk	oil	\$2,500.00
		North Shore Trees		
Pamela	Hayes	#17	gouache	\$1,200.00
Barclay	Hill	Resurection	copper, wood	\$26,000.00
Julie	Houck	Morning Glow	oil on linen on panel	\$850.00
Ali	Isabelle	Pali Hills	acrylic on panel	\$500.00
Alia	Kealoha	Kilauea Lava Flow	watercolor	\$175.00
		Tank 411 (Kula		
Elizabeth	Keller	Highway)	watercolor	\$900.00
			brass, silver, koa,	
Christi	Kelso	Alala	leather	\$420.00
Ausrine	Kerr	Blue River	tapestry, fiber	\$2,950.00
Caroline	Killhour	Portable Civilization	woodblock print	\$1,900.00
James J.	Knoeppel	Awapuhi	mixed	\$3,000.00
Anita	Laviola	Coral Reef	sterling, amethyst	\$525.00
Mary Ann	Leigh	The Great Divide	ceramics	\$2,500.00
Deb	Lynch	My Recharge	oil on linen	\$525.00
			opal in specular	
			hematite, sterling silver	
			setting & chain	
Jonathan	Mann	S.S. Blue	(oxidized)	\$328.00
			lapis, beach glass, gold	
Jonathan	Mann	Vulcan Glimmer	foil cast in sterling silver	\$548.00
Luchia	McKinnon	Luna Celeste	turquoise, sterling silver	\$650.00
Paulo	Mendes	Wailea Nights	photograph	\$6,500.00
Liliana	Morell	Ocean Flow	ceramic	\$555.00
			Hawaiian koa wood,	
		Voyager (Inspired by	Indonesian travertine	
Kim	Mosley	the Hokulea)	marble	\$4,200.00
Ira	Ono	Tiki Series	collage, mixed media	\$425.00
			sterling silver, Tahitian	
Shannon	Ordaz	Ithildin	pearl	\$1,550.00
			brass, copper, vitreous	
Andrea	Peterson	Container	enamel	nfs
David	Peterson	Convolute	nickel silver	\$1,200.00
Monique	Renee	Pele O Ke Ola	acrylic	\$4,800.00
Barbara	Saldivar	Neptune's Treasure	copper, turquoise	\$400.00
		·	acrylic on ampersand	
Annamarie	Sheehan	The Weaver	clayboard	\$2,800.00
Sydni	Sterling	Net Ball	acrylic on canvas	\$2,200.00
•	<u> </u>		•	•

Rick	Strini	Bubble Bowl	blown glass	\$3,000.00
Maggie T.	Sutrov	The Journey Ahead	watercolor, ink	\$850.00
			18k, 14k, tourmaline,	
Bruce H.	Tapley	Riddle of the Sphinx	diamonds, garnet	\$10,000.00
			18k gold, diamonds,	
Bruce H.	Tapley	Crown Jewel Ring	sapphires	\$7,200.00
Peter	Voci	Hula	monkeypod wood	\$32,000.00
Marie	von Sonn	Hana Mana	kiln formed glass	\$3,900.00
Debbie	von Tempsky	Pu'u Olai	oil on linen	\$982.00
Roberta Ann	Weisenburg	Sea Star Pendant	argentium sterling silver	\$795.00
Roberta Ann	Weisenburg	Pentagon Bracelet	sterling silver	\$850.00
Roberta Ann	Weisenburg	Carbon2 Bracelet	shungite, 22k, diamond	nfs
Sabrina	Werkmeister	Time Before 3	encaustic, mixed media	\$800.00
			computer art, original	
Jay	Wilson	Dancers	print	\$2,800.00
Donette-Gene	Wilson	Megijima	photograph (unaltered)	\$800.00
		Bamboo Teapot		
Tom	Yasuji Kamijo	and Cups	ceramics	\$550.00
Jeanne	Young	Passioh	oil on canvas	\$15,000.00
			cast bronze, coconut	
Donna	Zabrin-Byrne	Volcanic Uprising	seed, mixed media	\$1,600.00